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For EDG and MRA only

Audit Ecovis Assurance LLP Geetha A & Associates JPL Wong & Co KLP LLP
Firm
Contact Paul Leow / Goh Wee Geetha / Chitra William Wong/ Mathew Sua Shui Lian
persons Ling Koshy/Chloe Choo
Tel No 6632 7060 / 6632 7828 6227 6445/ 9025 6670 / 6227 7175 6227 4180 ext.602
9436 6302
Fax No 6443 4346 6227 6447 6227 3275 -
Email esg.grants@sgecovis.com | geetha@gcpa.com.sg/ enterprisesg.grants@jplwong | lily@klp.com.sg
chitra@gcpa.com.sg .com.sg
Address | 150 Cecil Street, #15-01, 120 Lower Delta Road #15- | 139 Cecil Street #03-05, YSY | 13A Mackenzie Road
Singapore 069543 15 Cendex Centre, Building Singapore 069539 Singapore 228676
Singapore 169208
Audit Firm | Nexia Singapore PAC | Philip Liew & Co Plus LLP Prestige Assurance PAC
Contact Chua Soo Rui/ Yap Sandi Tin Maung / Doreen Ng Wei Han Henry Lu Hua
persons Yong Song Wong
Tel No 6978 1390 /6978 1391 | 6339 2838 9111 9261 /6883 1188 8533 3906
Fax No - 6339 1138 6334 1188 6386 7157
Email Soorui.chua@nexiasing | sandi@philipliew.com.sg / weihan@plusllp.com/ assurance@prestigepac.com
apore.com / doreen@philipliew.com.sg grants@pluslip.com
yongsong.yap@nexiasi
ngapore.com/
sggrants@nexiasingap
ore.com
Address 120 Robinson Road, 190 Middle Road #14-05 190 Middle Road #15-08 3 Philip Street, #09-02
#16-01 Singapore Fortune Centre, Singapore Fortune Centre, Singapore Royal Group Building
068913 188979 188979 Singapore 048693
Audit Firm | TJ Assurance
Partners PAC
Contact Tia Poh Koon /
persons Jasmine Tan
Tel No 6266 1134 / 8180
7685
Fax No -
Email Tia@TJAssurance.co
m/
Audit@TJAssurance.c
om
Address 36 Robinson Road
#14-03 City House,
Singapore 068877
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